

ST 01 (10) 2023

Reg. 124/23

Order no. 7

08.12.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 1.

Two accused persons are produced from J/C.

Ld P.P for the State is present.

No PW is present.

Received a report from Naihati GRPS. Keep the same with CR.

Fix 10.01.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).