

ST 01 (10) 2023

Reg. 124/23

Order no. 10

22.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 1.

Among total two accused persons, one accused namely Avi Banerjee is produced from J/C. Rest one accused on CB, is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P for the State is present.

No PW is present.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 08.04.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C S.C.Court