

ST 01 (10) 2023

Reg. 124/23

Present: Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, ADJ, FTC-1, Sealdah

Order no. 11

08.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 1.

Bail bond furnished by the surety on behalf of the accused person namely Avi Banerjee and accepted by the Ld A.C.J.M-in-charge, GRP file Sealdah is received. Keep the same with CR.

Total two accused persons on CB are absent by petition U/S 317 of CrPC.

Ld P.P for the State is present.

No PW is present.

Fix 06.08.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).