

ST 01 (10) 2023

Reg. 124/23

Order no. 17

23.12.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 1.

Total two accused persons on CB, are absent by petition.

Ld P.P for the State is present.

No PW is present.

Fix 16.03.2026 for evidence of CSW no. 1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).